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 INTRODUCING 
S IZZLER BURGERS 

FIRST TIME IN  PUNE

Where every burger tells a delicious story

www.theburgs.in 



bv

Veggie Delight                            
Peri - Peri 
Chipotle 
Tandoori
Schezwan
Cheesy Mustard 
Barbeque
Thai
Sriracha
Mexican 
Korean
Hawaiian 

Spicy

₹ 120
₹ 150
₹ 150
₹ 150
₹ 150
₹ 180
₹ 170
₹ 160
₹ 160
₹ 180
₹ 180
₹ 180

₹ 180
₹ 200
₹ 200
₹ 200
₹ 200
₹ 250
₹ 230
₹ 220
₹ 220
₹ 250
₹ 250
₹ 250

Pounder 
Large, 5 inches

Slider 
Regular, 3.5 inchesVEG BURGERS

RS

AddOns: Cheese Slice : ₹ 20|Fried or Sunny Side Egg : ₹ 20

Sweet, Smokey 

Salsa Sauce

Sweet & Spicy

Very Spicy

Spicy

Peri - Peri 
Chipotle 
Tandoori
Schezwan
Barbeque
Sriracha
Mexican

₹ 140
₹ 140
₹ 140
₹ 140
₹ 140
₹ 140
₹ 170

₹ 190
₹ 190
₹ 190
₹ 190
₹ 190
₹ 190
₹ 210

EGG BURGERS Slider 
Regular, 3.5 inches

Pounder 
Large, 5 inches

Sweet & Spicy

Pineapple



Chicken Delight 

Peri - Peri 

Chipotle 

Tandoori

Schezwan

Cheesy Mustard 

Barbeque

Thai

Spicy Sriracha

Mexican

Korean

Chilli Chicken

Regular / Large
Fried (Crunchy)

₹ 160 / 230

₹ 180 / 250

₹ 180 / 250

₹ 180 / 250

₹ 180 / 250

₹ 210 / 290

₹ 200 / 280

₹ 200 / 280

₹ 200 / 280

₹ 210 / 290

₹ 210 / 290

₹ 210 / 290

CHICKEN BURGERS

₹ 170 / 250

₹ 190 / 270

₹ 190 / 270

₹ 190 / 270

₹ 190 / 270

₹ 220 / 310

₹ 210 / 300

₹ 210 / 300

₹ 210 / 300

₹ 220 / 310

₹ 220 / 310

₹ 220 / 310

Grilled (Juicy)
Regular / Large

OMELETTE  BURGERS

Inferno Omelette

Cheese Jalapeño Omelette 

Mexican Omelette 

₹ 200 

₹ 240 

₹ 220 

Pounder 
Large, 5 inches

AddOns: Cheese Slice : ₹ 20|Fried or Sunny Side Egg : ₹ 20



Paneer Delight
Peri - Peri 
Chipotle 
Tandoori
Schezwan
Barbeque
Spicy Sriracha
Mexican

₹ 150
₹ 170
₹ 170
₹ 170
₹ 170
₹ 180
₹ 180
₹ 190

Slider 
Regular, 3.5 inchesPANEER BURGERS

SIGNATURE BURGERS

Chickpea Fusion Burger
Spicy Beetroot Burger
Cheese Bomb Burger
Bean Mexicano Burger
Green Pea Burger
Chilli Soya Burger

₹ 160
₹ 150
₹ 200
₹ 190
₹ 170
₹ 160

Slider 
Regular, 3.5 inches

AddOns: Cheese Slice : ₹ 20|Fried or Sunny Side Egg : ₹ 20



Salted Fries 
Peri Peri Fries 
Cheesy Fries 
Potato Wedges (Salted)
Potato Wedges (Peri Peri)
Potato Wedges (Cheesy)

₹ 120
₹ 140
₹ 180
₹ 100
₹ 120
₹ 160

VEG NUGGETS

Chilli Garlic Shots
Veg Fingers
Veg Nuggets
Cheese Corn Balls
Cheese Corn Jalapeño Balls

₹ 100
₹ 140
₹ 140
₹ 160
₹ 180

CHICKEN NUGGETS

Chicken Fingers
Chicken Nuggets

₹ 180
₹ 180

CHICKEN STARTERS

Chicken Wings
Chicken Legs
Chicken Strips

₹ 200
₹ 200
₹ 200

FRENCH FRIES & WEDGES



BEVERAGES

(with Soda)

₹ 50
₹ 80
₹ 80
₹ 80

(with Soda)

(with Soda)

Lemonade
Mint Mojito
Blue Lagoon
Ice Tea (with Soda)

DIPS & SAUCES

Eggless Mayo
Tandoori Dip
Peri Peri Dip
Sriracha Dip
Sweet Chilli Dip
Cheese Dip
Cheese Jalapeño Dip

Hot Coffee
Cold Coffee

COFFEE

₹ 100
₹ 120

₹ 20
₹ 30
₹ 30
₹ 40
₹ 40
₹ 50
₹ 60

SHAKES

Kitkat shake
Oreo Shake

₹ 170
₹ 170



Cheesy Chicken Sizzler

Chef’s Special Chicken Sizzler

Hot Garlic Chicken Sizzler

Spicy Burger with  Sautéd veggies, French Fries,
Potato Wedges topped with our in house  cheese sauce

Chef’s special burger with Sautéd veggies, French Fries,
Potato Wedges topped with our in house signature sauce

399

399

399

Cheesy Veg Sizzler

Chef’s Special Veg Sizzler

Hot Garlic Veg Sizzler

Spicy Burger with Sautéd veggies, French Fries,
Potato Wedges topped with our in house cheese sauce

Chef’s special burger with Sautéd veggies, French Fries,
Potato Wedges topped with our in house signature sauce

Indo Chinese burger with Sautéd veggies, French
Fries,  Potato Wedges topped with our in house
hot chili sauce

320

320

320

Indo Chinese burger with Sautéd veggies, French Fries,
Potato Wedges topped with our in house  hot chili
sauce

CHICKEN SIZZLER BURGERS

VEG SIZZLER BURGERS

SIZZLER BURGERS

AddOns - Cheese Slice: ₹ 20|Fried or Sunny Side Egg: ₹ 20



OFFERS

Mocktails
Cold Coffee
Wedges
Wedges + mocktail
Wedges + Cold Coffee
French Fries
French Fries + Mocktail 
French Fries + Cold Coffee 

₹ 70
₹ 100
₹   90
₹ 150
₹ 180
₹ 100
₹ 160
₹ 180

COMBO: Add to any Burger & make it a MealCOMBO: Add to any Burger & make it a Meal

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

THRUSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

PANEER SRIRACHA
         BURGER 

BUY ONE GET ONE

CHICKEN CHIPOTLE 
              BURGER 

BUY TWO GET ONE BUY ONE GET ONE

VEG KOREAN
       BURGER

CHEESE JALAPENO
OMELETTE BURGER 

BUY ONE GET ONE

EGG PERI PERI
      BURGER 

BUY ONE GET ONE

VEG BBQ BURGER 

BUY ONE GET ONE

******* OFFERS CANNOT BE CLUBBED ********
Offers ONLY applicable on Cash/ Card & Online Payment ... NOT Applicable on MagicPay & ZomatoPay


